SALES TERRITORY MAP

John Cronin

Director
Sales & Marketing

jcronin@cascade-usa.com
(530) 518-8473

Debbie Hatch

National Sales Manager

dhatch@cascade-usa.com
(530) 748-5105

Maria Torres
Sales & Marketing Specialist

mtorres@cascade-usa.com
(530) 879-1524

Anisah Mirza (MBA, CPO)
Clinical Educator

amirza@cascade-usa.com

Ann Simpson
Inside Account Manager (ast)

asimpson@cascade-usa.com
(530) 879-1503

Andrew Ryan
Inside Account Manager (West)

aryan@cascade-usa.com
L (530) 879-1505

Kyle Jacobs

Account Manager
Pacific Northwest

kjacohs@cascade-usa.com
(503) 757-7165

Sarah Nakamoto

Account Manager
Pacific Southwest

snakamoto@cascade-usa.com

Mark Hultman

Account Manager
Midwest

mhultman@cascade-usa.com

& (512) 564-0516

wwww.cascade-usa.com ffCascade 800-888-0865

Pacific Northwest

Jerry Schoendorf

Account Manager
South

jschoendorf@cascade-usa.com

Nelson Beckford

Account Manager
Central Northeast

nbeckford@cascade-usa.com

/ /¢. Central Northeast

AS OF: 05/16/2023

Northeast

Scott Jewell
Account Manager
Northeast
sjewell@cascade-usa.com
(516) 220-5758



